ATC # 001-1029 Rev. H; 7/12
ATC 800 R Series
NPO Ceramic, High RF Power
Lowest ESR
Multilayer Capacitors
ATC’s 800 R Series offers superb performance in demanding high RF
power applications requiring consistent and reliable operation.  The
combination of optimized case geometry, highly conductive electrode

VRMS = 0.707 X WVDC
SPECIAL VALUES, TOLERANCES, HIGHER WVDC AND MATCHING AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
ATC PART NUMBER CODE
ATC800 R 10 0 J T 500 X T
Series
Case Size
Capacitance Code:
First 2 significant digits for capacitance.
R=Decimal Point
Indicates number of zeros following digits
of capacitance in picofarads except for decimal values.
Capacitance Tolerance
Packaging
T -   Tape and Reel, 500 and 1000 pc. qty.*
I -    Special Packaging. Consult Factory.
*Consult ATC for other quantities
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE
Code B C D G J K M
Tol. ±0.1 pF ±0.25 pF ±0.5 pF ±2% ±5% ±10% ±20%
The above part number refers to a 800 R Series (case size R) 10 pF capacitor, J zztolerance (±5%), 500 WVDC, with T termination (Tin Plated over Nickel
Barrier, RoHS Compliant), laser marked, and tape and reel packaging.
**Laser Marking is optional.
WVDC
Termination Code
Laser Marking**
A M E R I C A N  T E C H N I C A L  C E R A M I C S
w w w . a t c e r a m i c s . c o m
ATC North America
+1-631-622-4700 • sales@atceramics.com
ATC Europe
+46 8 6800410 • sales@atceramics-europe.com
ATC Asia
86-755-2396-8759 • sales@atceramics-asia.com
CAP.